
Governors & Staff 

Board of Governors 
Mr Jan Quant 
Mr David Doran 
Mr Philip Gilbertson 
Dr Gareth Moore 
Fr Michael Barnes SJ 
Mrs Jane Mann 
Miss Sasha Jones  
Mrs Sara Mason 
Mrs Ciara Jackson  
Ms Susanne Wicks 
Mr Edward Bowden

Chair of Governors 
Chair of Safeguarding, Pastoral and Chaplaincy Committee 
Deputy Chair of Governors, Chair of Finance & Operations Committee 
Chair of Curriculum and Staffing Committee 
Safeguarding, Pastoral and Chaplaincy Committee 
Safeguarding, Pastoral and Chaplaincy Committee 
EYFS Governor, Curriculum and Staffing Committee 
Curriculum and Staffing Committee 
Finance & Operations Committee 
Clerk to the Governors 
Curriculum and Staffing Committee 

Senior Leadership Team 

Ms Catherine Hitchcock 
Mrs Amelia Murtagh 
Ms Kate Donaghy 
Mr Shaun Anglim 
Ms Niamh Canavan 

Ms Magdalena Plech-Blair 
Mrs Olivia Rodrigues 
Mrs Celeste Franklin 

Headteacher  
Bursar bursar@donhead.org.uk  

Deputy Head, Designated Safeguarding Lead k.donaghy@donhead.org.uk  
Assistant Head Operations & Assessment, DDSL shaun.anglim@donhead.org.uk   

Assistant Head Wellbeing n.canavan@donhead.org.uk  

Assistant Head Management & SENDCo magdalena.plech-blair@donhead.org.uk 

Assistant Head Technology & Innovation olivia.rodrigues@donhead.org.uk  

PA to Headteacher headteacherpa@donhead.org.uk  

Teaching Staff 

Mr Phil Amos 
Mrs Gaynor Beecher 

Mrs Jennifer Bendall 
Mrs Jessica Clark 

Mrs Deepti Gulati 
Mrs Greta Green  
Miss Lisa Hodgson 

Miss Becky Jackson 
Mrs Felicity Justice 

Mr Duncan Kester 
Miss Chris Macleod 

Mrs Nathalie Maillard 
Miss Jessica Martin 

Mrs Samantha Mellows 
Mrs Melanie Metherell 

Mrs Jenny Nealon 
Miss Maria Negkaki 

Mrs Ruth Pandole 
Mrs Jane Robison  

Mrs Ashlea Scheepbouwer 
Mr Luke Smith 

Mr Harry Tabb 
Ms Abby Walters  

Mrs Hayley Winship 

Maths & English Teacher phil.amos@donhead.org.uk  
Form Teacher gaynor.beecher@donhead.org.uk  

Form Teacher jennifer.bendall@donhead.org.uk  
Head of PSHEE/RHE, Form Teacher jessica.clark@donhead.org.uk  

Form Teacher, Head of Prep Maths d.gulati@donhead.org.uk    
Pre-School Teacher g.green@donhead.org.uk   
Form Teacher l.hodgson@donhead.org.uk   

Form Teacher becky.jackson@donhead.org.uk   
Form Teacher f.justice@donhead.org.uk   

Teacher of PE and Games duncan.kester@donhead.org.uk   
Head of Art & DT chris.macleod@donhead.org.uk  

Form Teacher nathalie.maillard@donhead.org.uk  
Form Teacher j.martin@donhead.org.uk  

Form Teacher (maternity leave) samantha.monik@donhead.org.uk  
Head of Music m.metherell@donhead.org.uk  

Form Teacher jenny.nealon@donhead.org.uk  
Head of RE & Languages, Form Teacher maria.negkaki@donhead.org.uk 

Lay Chaplain r.pandole@donhead.org.uk 
Head of Early Years, Form Teacher j.robison@donhead.org.uk  

Form Teacher a.scheepbouwer@donhead.org.uk  
Head of Pre-Prep Maths, Form Teacher l.smith@donhead.org.uk  

Director of Sport, Co-curricular Coordinator harry.tabb@donhead.org.uk 
Teacher of PE and Games a.walters@donhead.org.uk 

Head of English, Form Teacher hayley.winship@donhead.org.uk  



Lead Teaching Assistants 

Mrs A Chamberlain Mrs S Finn Mrs R Martis-Jones Mrs L Tunnicliffe          Mrs C Sheehy 

Teaching Assistants 

Miss M Benson  
Mr A Blanco 
Mrs S Delgado  
Miss B Drew 
Miss E Dunne 
Mrs C Elks  

Mrs T Epstein  
Mrs M Fernandes 

Mrs S Hunt  
Mrs G Hughes  
Mrs L Kellett  
Mr S Lawson 
Mrs N Mahoney 
Mrs N Malik  

Miss I Mihailuka 
Mrs K Mulroe 

Mrs M Rowan  
Mr S Tekle 
Mrs E Van Ristell 
Miss A Waterhouse 

Support Staff 

Mrs Olivia Butler Catering Manager 

Mrs Jodie Cosh Registrar 

Mr Barry Frost Site Assistant 

Mrs EJ Kang Finance Assistant 
Mrs Martina Megarry After-School Care Manager 

Miss Karolina Mielcarek Catering Assistant 

Mrs Eliza Milhomem 

Mr Eric Reid 

Cleaner & Catering Assistant 

Site Manager 

Mrs Tracey Ruddock After-School Care Assistant 

Mr Simon Savyell Network Manager 

Mrs Fatima Tavares Senior Administrator 

Mrs Lorraine Thompson Receptionist & Admin Assistant 

Contact Email addresses 

Head (via PA to the Head) Headteacherpa@donhead.org.uk 

Mrs Celeste Franklin PA to the Head Headteacherpa@donhead.org.uk 

Ms Fatima Tavares Senior Administrator office@donhead.org.uk  

Mrs Lorraine Thompson Receptionist & Admin Assistant receptionist@donhead.org.uk 

Mrs Amelia Murtagh Bursar bursar@donhead.org.uk  

Mr Simon Savyell Network Manager s.savyell@donhead.org.uk  

Mrs EJ Kang Finance Assistant financeassistant@donhead.org.uk 




